
Wicker

Lounge/dining
Lounge
Dining

catalogue



Wicker

Providing a somewhat more classic 
appearance than aluminum furniture, the 
Garden Impressions wicker collection 
has a strikingly natural look. The wicker 
effect is created by plaiting plastic 
string – half-round or two-half – around 
aluminum frames. The collection ranges 
from lounge and lounge-dining sofas to 
traditional garden dining chairs. Wicker 
as well as accompanying cushions 
come in a wide variety of trendy colours 
and combinations. What’s more, the 
wicker collection is UV resistant, low-
maintenance and easy to clean, and 
the plastic used for the wicker is 100% 
recyclable. 

All-weather

The Garden Impressions aluminum 
collection features a range of all-weather 
benches, chairs, tables and accessories. 
Cushions in this range are highly water-
permeable due to a combination of 
textilene covers and Easy Dry Foam 
padding, or foam with waterproof 
outerliner. In other words, not to panic 
if your cushions are left out in the rain. 
Not using your all-weather furniture and 
cushions for an extended period of time? 
Then just store them in a dry place, so 
they will last you even longer.

A table for life

Centostone® is a great new material for 
tabletops. It is comparable to ceramics, 
but much more compact and therefore 
much harder and rmer. Centostone® 
is extremely durable and versatile. Due 
to its extreme hardness, it is resistant to 
scratches and heat. As the material does 
not absorb moisture, circles and other 
stains cannot form and cleaning is easy. 
Moreover, Centostone® is environmentally 
friendly, because it largely consists of 
natural materials and the production 
process is energy efcient. Centostone® 
is used exclusively in Garden 
Impressions products. Available colours: 
Sicilian grey, Venice white, Rome bronze, 
Milano brown, and Milano beige.

• Super strong

• UV and heat resistant

• Scratch resistant

• Moisture resistant

The perfect alternative to wood

Vironwood® is a specially developed 
synthetic material which, thanks to 
its natural structure, can hardly be 
distinguished from real (teak) wood with the 
naked eye. The material is extremely solid, 
easy to clean with lukewarm soapy water, 
and UV and weather resistant. Moreover, 
Vironwood® is very colourfast, certainly in 
comparison with other plastics used for 
table tops. Another plus is the fact that 
Vironwood® can be considered absolutely 
environmentally friendly. The material 
contains no harmful chemicals and is 100% 
recyclable. Vironwood® is used exclusively 
in Garden Impressions products.

• Very strong and hard

• UV and weather resistant

• Easy to clean

• Fully recyclable

Studio 20

Studio 20 is a brand that has been a 
household name in exclusive and very 
high-quality natural stone and granite 
tables for years. Combined with beautiful 
high end table frames makes this range 
unique and made for a lifetime.

Lounge/dining

The Garden Impressions wicker Lounge/
dining range is the perfect in-between 
solution for those who enjoy outdoor 
lounging as well as dining but do not 
wish to acquire separate sets for both 
pastimes. The secret is in medium 
height tables that are perfectly t for 
all purposes, complemented by a wide 
choice of matching chairs. Needless to 
say that this clever, space-saving range 
has been a bestseller right from the start. 

Easy to clean

UV resistant

High quality

Water repellent



Lounge/dining 

Tennessee 

4 5

49250GS 
Tennessee L/D table 180x100 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ light teak Vironwood 

49248GS 
Tennessee stool 45x45 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ anthracite Texber

49244GS 
Tennessee open bench left 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ anthracite Texber

49246GS 
Tennessee open bench right 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ anthracite Texber

49242GS 
Tennessee lounge chair 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ anthracite Texber

49240GS 
Tennessee 3-seater bench L225 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ anthracite Texber

Armrest: W14cm 
Seat cushion: 13cm 
Seat: H48cm

Set Right 



Lounge/dining 

Vancouver  

Armrest: W6cm
Seat cushion: 10cm
Seat: H47cm

Set Right 

6

49270GS
Vancouver L/D set 5-pcs left 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ anthracite Texber/  
light teak Vironwood

49272GS
Vancouver L/D set 5-pcs right  
vintage willow HØ6mm/ anthracite Texber/  
light teak Vironwood

49274GS
Vancouver dining chair 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ anthracite Texber

Lounge/dining

Dunham/ 
Osborne

7

02644GS 
Osborne footrest 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ reex black

49290GS 
Dunham L/D set 4-pcs 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ reex black/ light teak Vironwood

02636GS 
Osborne adjustable chair 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ reex black

02576GS 
Osborne dining chair 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ reex black

Armrest: W6cm
Seat cushion: 10cm
Seat: H45cm

234

128

106

128

234

87

115

H70

H100

115

87



Lounge/dining

Milwaukee 

8

Armrest: W8cm
Seat cushion: 10cm
Seat: H48cm

9

60348GT
Milwaukee stool 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ reex black

60344GT
Milwaukee dining chair 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ reex black

60362GT
Milwaukee middle element 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ reex black

60360GT
Milwaukee L/D corner set 3-pcs 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ reex black

60364GT
Milwaukee table 126,5x126,5x70 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ kubu polywood



Lounge/dining

Milwaukee 

10

Armrest: W8cm 
Seat cushion: 10cm
Seat: H48cm

11

60340GT
Milwaukee 3-seater bench L195 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ reex black

60346GT
Milwaukee adjustable lounge chair 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ reex black

60342GT
Milwaukee lounge chair 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ reex black

60348GT
Milwaukee stool 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ reex black

60366GT
Milwaukee table 170x90xH70 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ kubu polywood



Armrest: W3cm; Seat cushion: 10cm; Seat: H41cm Armrest: W3cm; Seat cushion: 8cm; Seat: H47cm

1313

Lounge/dining

Margriet

13

21684NF 
Margriet L/D set 6-pcs 
carbon black/ natural rotan/ mystic grey/  
light teak Vironwood

Lounge/dining

Bali

12

set is both 
usable left 

or right

117

77

117

77

207

270

90

90H82

120

H36

150

103 H69

H40

63

58274EG
Bali L/D set 4-pcs
carbon black/ natural rotan/ mystic grey

58276EG
Bali Bench 110x40xH46 
carbon black/ mystic grey

58278EG
Bali dining chair
carbon black/ natural rotan/ mystic grey



06970SO 
Pagayo L/D set 5-pcs 
carbon black/ natural rotan/ desert sand

06972SO 
Pagayo sportbench 
carbon black/ desert sand

Lounge/dining

Pagayo

14

Armrest: W6cm; Seat cushion: 10cm; Seat: H43cm

H73
80

80

80

80

90 H66,5

134

134

277

214

63

160

120

40H38

set is both 
usable left 

or right

13852WF
Seagull L/D set 5-pcs left 
vintage willow L-shape/ reex black

13856WF
Seagull L/D set 5-pcs right 
vintage willow L-shape/ reex black

13860WF
Seagull dining chair 
vintage willow L-shape/ reex black

Armrest: W6cm; Seat cushion: 10cm

178

H85

73

73

73

H69

205

251

80

150

40

40

H38

Set Left 

1515

Lounge/dining

Seagull

15



17

Armrest: W9cm; Seat cushion: 10cm; Seat: H50cm

Set Left 

Lounge/dining

Bluebird 

14098WF 
Bluebird dining chair 
natural rotan 2-half/reex black

14094WF 
Bluebird L/D set 5-pcs left 
natural rotan 2-half/reex black

14096WF 
Bluebird L/D set 5-pcs right 
natural rotan 2-half/reex black

Lounge/dining

Bluebird  

16

14030WF 
Bluebird L/D set 5-pcs left 
organic grey 2-half/ reex black

14034WF 
Bluebird dining chair 
organic grey 2-half/ reex black

14032WF 
Bluebird L/D set 5-pcs right 
organic grey 2-half/ reex black

Armrest: W6cm; Seat cushion: 10cm

178

H85

73

73

73

H69

205

251

80

150

40

40

H38

Set Left 



Lounge

The Garden Impressions wicker Lounge 
range comprises a wide and varied selection
of outdoor lounging benches, sofas, chairs, 
and sun beds, with matching tables and 
other accessories. Add cushions in many 
trendy colours, and you’re in for a world of 
splendid combinations.

Easy to clean

UV resistant

High quality

Water repellent



20

Lounge 

Tennessee 

20

Armrest: W14cm  
Seat cushion: 13cm 
Seat: H48cm

21

49252GS
Tennessee lounge table 140x80 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ light teak Vironwood

49242GS
Tennessee lounge chair 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ anthracite Texber

49240GS
Tennessee 3-seater bench L225  
vintage willow HØ6mm/ anthracite Texber



Armrest: W13cm; Seat cushion: 10cm; Seat: H44,5cm

23

06614SO  
Menorca lounge set 4-pcs 
vintage willow L-shape/ reex black

 

Lounge

Menorca

06618SO  
Menorca middle element 
vintage willow L-shape/ reex black

06616SO
Menorca lounge chair 
vintage willow L-shape/ reex black

Lounge 

Menorca 

22

06524SO
Menorca lounge set 4-pcs  
cloudy grey L-shape/ reex black

06528SO
Menorca middle element  
cloudy grey L-shape/ reex black

06526SO
Menorca lounge chair  
cloudy grey L-shape/ reex black

Armrest: W13cm; Seat cushion: 10cm; Seat: H44,5cm



Armrest: W13cm, Seat cushion: 10cm, Seat: H45cm

155

240

85,5

85,5 H65

85,5
240

85,5

155

H32 73,5

73,5

85,5H65

75

middle elementchair

90,5

85

25

13814WF 
Orangebird lounge set 4-pcs 
organic grey 2-half/ reex black

Lounge

Orangebird 

13818WF
Orangebird middle element 
organic grey 2-half/ reex black

13816WF
Orangebird lounge chair 
organic grey 2-half/ reex black

25

Lounge 

Orangebird 

24

13830WF
Orangebird lounge set 4-pcs  
vintage grey 2-half/ reex black

13832WF
Orangebird middle element
vintage grey 2-half/ reex black

13834WF
Orangebird lounge chair  
vintage grey 2-half/ reex black

Armrest: W13cm, Seat cushion: 10cm, Seat: H45cm

155

240

85,5

85,5 H65

85,5
240

85,5

155

H32 73,5

73,5

85,5H65

75

middle elementchair

90,5

85



58402EG 
Bali lounge set 5-pcs 
carbon black/ natural rotan/ desert sand

Lounge 

Bali

26

Armrest: W3cm; Seat cushion: 10cm; Seat: H41cmArmrest: W3cm; Seat cushion: 10cm; Seat: H41cm

27

Lounge

Bali

27

58270EG
Bali lounge set 5-pcs
carbon black/ natural rotan/ mystic grey

22416GT
James serving tray 60x60xH5  
carbon black



28

Armrest: W3cm; Seat cushion: 7cm; Seat: H41cm

H7868

171

H78 68

68,5

50

H48

75

120

H45

Lounge 

Margriet 

21670NF 
Margriet lounge set 5-pcs 
carbon black/ natural rotan/ mystic grey/  
light teak Vironwood

21620NF
Franklin lounge set 4-pcs
carbon black/ natural wicker/ mystic grey

Lounge

Franklin

29

Armrest: W3cm; Seat cushion: 8cm; Seat: H47cm

21794NF 
Margriet side table oval 120x75xH45  
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood

21795NF 
Margriet side table Ø50xH48 
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood



06626SO
Veracruz side table 45x45xH46 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ clear glass

06624SO
Veracruz relaxchair including footrest 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ reex black

 

31

Relax

Logan 

31

06814SO
Ivy side table 47,5x47,5xH42 
carbon black

02776GS
Logan lounge chair including footrest  
vintage willow Ø6mm/ reex black

 

30

Relax

Veracruz  



Relax

Libelle 

32

21726NF
Libelle relax chair  
natural/ mystic grey

21720NF
Luna / Libelle footrest  
natural/ mystic grey

33

Relax 

Libelle

33

21626NF 
Libelle 2-seater bench 
natural rotan/ mystic grey



Relax 

Luna

34

21714NF 
Luna relax chair 
natural rotan/ mystic grey

22416GT
James serving tray 60x60xH5  
carbon black

21720NF 
Luna/ Libelle footrest 
natural rotan/ mystic grey
 

Relax 

Castello/
Leon

58430EG
Castello lounge chair 
light teak look/ natural/ merino sand

58248EG
Leon side table 50x50x49cm 
carbon black/ light teak look

35



Storage

Cambridge

62102GT
Cambridge aluminum cushionbox 141x73xH72
arctic grey

62109GT 
Cambridge cushionbox 141x73xH72
carbon black

62104GT 
Cambridge cushionbox 155x97xH82,5
arctic grey

62105GT 
Cambridge cushionbox 155x97xH82,5
carbon black

62100GT
Cambridge aluminum cushionbox 170x98xH97 
arctic grey

62108GT 
Cambridge cushionbox 170x97,5xH97
carbon black

37

Storage

Cambridge

36



05604SO
York cushionbox 166x76xH97
vintage willow 8,4mm

05630SO
York cushionbox 166x76xH97
earl grey 8,4mm

Storage

York

38

05638SO
York cushionbox 166x76xH97
cloudy grey 8,4mm



Dining

The best summer days get even better if 
you have the opportunity to enjoy them to 
the fullest by dining outdoors. Enter the  
Garden Impressions wicker Dining range −  
a wide and magnicent choice of dining 
tables, chairs (both adjustable and non-
adjustable), benches, and accessories.  
They all come in many different styles, 
allowing you to make any combination  
you like. 

Easy to clean

Very suitable to be left outside

High quality

Available in various colours



42

Dining

Phuket/
Surabaja

42

34046JC 
Phuket dining chair 
light teak look/ natural/ desert sand

34144JC 
Surabaja dining table 180x100 oval 
light teak look/ Centostone milano beige

34146JC 
Surabaja dining table 240x115 oval 
light teak look/ Centostone milano beige

Dining

Richmond/
Austin

43

07096GT 
Richmond dining chair 
light teak look/ natural

58624EG
Austin table 240x100 
light teak look/ Centostone milano beige

58614EG 
Austin table 180x100 
light teak look/ Centostone milano beige

Armrest: H73,5cm; Seat: H48cm; Height underside table: H71cm

H76

115

240

H73,5

62

64

H75

100

240 213

Armrest: H64,5cm; Seat: H45cm; Height underside table: H67

H80 59

62



44

Dining

Richmond/
Domingo

44

07098GT 
Richmond dining chair 
white/ natural

58636EG 
Domingo table 160x90xH73 
matt white/ Centostone milano beige

Dining

Richmond/
Nancy

45

07097GT 
Richmond dining chair 
carbon black/ natural

34298JC 
Nancy table Ø80 
carbon black/ Centostone milano beige

Armrest: H64,5cm; Seat: H45cm; Height underside table: H69cm

90

160

H80 59

62

H76,5
148

Armrest: H64,5cm; Seat: H45cm; Height underside table: H73cm

H80 59

62

80

H76



46

Dining

Bellevue/
Austin

46

21668NF 
Bellevue dining chair 
carbon black/ taupe-black-light grey/ desert sand

58610EG 
Austin table 180x100 
carbon black/ Centostone milano brown

Dining

Bali/
Venezuela

47

58278EG 
Bali dining chair 
carbon black/ natural rotan/ mystic grey

72032SJ 
Venezuela table Ø160 
natural teak/ legs 10x10

72030SJ 
Venezuela table Ø140 
natural teak/ legs 10x10

58620EG 
Austin table 240x100 
carbon black/ Centostone milano brown

H75

100

240 213

Armrest: H63cm; Seat: H45cm; Height underside table: H67

H81,5 67

61,5

Armrest: H65cm; Seat: H48cm; Height underside table: H72cm

140

H78,5

60

62H77



48

Dining

Bali/
Austin

48

58408EG 
Bali dining chair 
carbon black/ natural rotan/ desert sand

58610EG 
Austin table 180x100 
carbon black/ Centostone milano brown

58620EG 
Austin table 240x100 
carbon black/ Centostone milano brown

49

Dining

Margriet/
Edison

49

21690NF 
Margriet dining chair 
black rotan/ mint grey

21892NF 
Edison table 180x115xH75, oval
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood

21640NF 
Edison table 220x115xH75, oval 
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood

21634NF 
Edison table 280x140xH75, oval 
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood

Armrest: H64cm; Seat: H45cm; Height underside table: H69,5cm

H75

115

220

H91 59

69,5

H75

100

240 213

Armrest: H65cm; Seat: H48cm; Height underside table: H67

H78,5 60

62



Dining

Osborne/
Viking

51

Armrest: H63cm 
Seat: H48cm 
Height underside 
table: H67

05311S20
Viking table 240x100x3cm
pearl grey satinado, L35x35

02576GS
Osborne dining chair 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ reex black 

05312S20
Viking table 300x100x3cm
pearl grey satinado, L42x42

Armrest: H64cm; Seat: H45cm; Height underside table: H69

21692NF
Margriet dining chair 
natural rotan/ mystic grey

07086GT
Rimini alu table 80x80 
carbon black

5050

Dining

Margriet/
Rimini



H75

100

240 213

Armrest: H64cm; Seat: H49cm; Height underside table: H67

H105 62

80

112

58

50H46

02636GS
Osborne adjustable chair
vintage willow HØ6mm/ reex black

02644GS
Osborne footrest
vintage willow HØ6mm/ reex black

58614EG 
Austin table 180x100 
light teak look/ Centostone milano beige

58624EG 
Austin table 240x100 
light teak look/ Centostone milano beige

52

Dining

Osborne/
Austin

52

Dining

Osborne/
Edison

53

02696GS 
Osborne dining chair 
earl grey HØ6,5mm/ reex grey

21656NF 
Edison table Ø148 
carbon black/ grey teak Vironwood

21648NF 
Edison table Ø122 
carbon black/ grey teak polywood

Armrest: H63cm; Seat: H48cm; Height underside table: H69,5cm

148

H95

64

74,5
H74



Dining

 Osborne/
Domingo

54 55

58634EG 
Domingo table 230x100  
carbon black/ Centostone sicilian grey

02698GS
Osborne adjustable chair 
earl grey HØ6,5mm/ reex grey

02586GS 
Osborne footrest 
earl grey HØ6,5mm/ reex grey

58632EG 
Domingo table 160x90 
carbon black/ Centostone sicilian grey

58630EG 
Domingo table 90x90 
carbon black/ Centostone sicilian grey

Armrest: H64cm; Seat: H49cm; Height underside table: H69cm

90

160
H76,5

148

58

50H46

H105 62

80

112



Armrest: H64cm 
Seat: H49cm 
Height underside table: 
H66,8

02484GS
Osborne adjustable chair 
havanna sand HØ6,5mm/ reex black

72042SJ
Mexico table 240x100 
natural teak/ legs 12x12

72044SJ
Mexico table 300x100 
natural teak/ legs 12x12

02486GS
Osborne footrest 
havanna sand HØ6,5mm/ reex black

72040SJ
Mexico table 200x100 
natural teak/ legs 10x10

Dining

Osborne/ 
Mexico

57

Dining

Osborne/
Colombia

56

72024SJ 
Colombia table 240x100
natural teak/ legs 12x12

02482GS
Osborne dining chair 
havanna sand HØ6,5mm/ reex black

Armrest: H63cm; Seat: H48cm; Height underside table: H69,5cm

H77

101

240

H95 64

74,5

197



Dining

Cuba/
Edison

59

21892NF 
Edison table 180x115, oval 
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood

21640NF 
Edison table 220x115, oval
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood

21634NF 
Edison table 280x140, oval 
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood

06578SO
Cuba footrest
vintage willow HØ5mm/ reex black

06148SO
Cuba adjustable chair
vintage willow HØ5mm/ reex black

21642NF 
Edison table Ø122 
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood

21644NF 
Edison table Ø148  
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood  

Dining

Costa/
Edison

58

05584SO 
Costa dining chair 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ reex black

Armrest: H63cm; Seat: H49cm; Height underside table: H69,5cm

122

H93

57

50

H74

Armrest: H64cm; Seat: H49cm; Height underside table: H69,5cm

H75

115

220

H110 65

63

99

53

53H40,5



Dining

Mexico/
Nevada

61

06986SO 
Nevada dining table 205x100 
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood

06988SO 
Nevada dining table 240x100 
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood

06534SO 
Mexico adjustable chair 
natural rotan 2-half/ anthracite

60

Dining

Mexico/
Domingo

60

05762SO
Mexico adjustable chair
organic grey 2-half/ anthracite

58630EG 
Domingo table 90x90 
carbon black/ Centostone sicilian grey

58632EG 
Domingo table 160x90 
carbon black/ Centostone sicilian grey

58634EG 
Domingo table 230x100 
carbon black/ Centostone sicilian grey

Armrest: H63cm; Seat: H49cm; Height underside table: H69cm

H76,5

100

230 218

H110 63

63

99

Armrest: H63cm; Seat: H49cm; Height underside table: H67,8cm

H72

100

240 192

H110 63

63

99



62

Dining

Nicosia/
Nevada

62

06434SO 
Nicosia stacking chair  
organic grey 2-half/ anthracite  

06986SO 
Nevada dining table 205x100  
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood  

06988SO 
Nevada dining table 240x100  
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood  

Dining

Nicosia/
Douglas

63

06538SO 
Nicosia stacking chair 
natural rotan 2-half/ anthracite

58220EG 
Douglas dining table 90x90  
carbon black  

Armrest: H63cm; Seat: H49cm; Height underside table: H67,8cm

H72

100

240 192

H86 57

53

Armrest: H63cm; Seat: H49cm; Height underside table: H67cm

H71

90

90
H86 57

53



21692NF 
Margriet dining chair 
natural rotan/ mystic grey

21690NF
Margriet dining chair
black/ mint grey

58278EG
Bali dining chair 
carbon black/ natural rotan/ mystic grey

05762SO
Mexico adjustable chair
organic grey 2-half/ anthracite

06534SO 
Mexico adjustable chair 
natural rotan 2-half/ anthracite

05584SO
Costa dining chair
vintage willow HØ6mm/ reex black

58408EG
Bali dining chair 
carbon black/ natural rotan/ desert sand

21668NF
Bellevue dining chair
carbon black/ taupe-black-light grey/ desert sand

06148SO
Cuba adjustable chair
vintage willow HØ6mm/ reex black

34046JC
Phuket dining chair  
light teak look/ natural/ desert sand

Wicker | chairs overview

64 65

02636GS
Osborne adjustable chair
vintage willow HØ6mm/ reex black

02644GS
Osborne footrest
vintage willow HØ6mm/ reex black

02576GS
Osborne dining chair
vintage willow HØ6mm/ reex black

02696GS
Osborne dining chair
earl grey HØ6,5mm/ reex grey

02484GS
Osborne adjustable chair
havanna sand HØ6,5mm/ reex black

02586GS
Osborne footrest
earl grey HØ6,5mm/ reex grey

02698GS
Osborne adjustable chair
earl grey HØ6,5mm/ reex grey

02482GS
Osborne dining chair
havanna sand HØ6,5mm/ reex black

02486GS
Osborne footrest
havanna sand HØ6,5mm/ reex black

Wicker | chairs overview

06434SO
Nicosia stacking chair 
organic grey 2-half/ anthracite

06538SO
Nicosia stacking chair 
natural rotan 2-half/ anthracite

07096GT 
Richmond dining chair 
light teak look/ natural

07097GT 
Richmond dining chair 
carbon black/ natural

07098GT 
Richmond dining chair 
white/ natural

06578SO 
Cuba footrest 
vintage willow HØ6mm/ reex black



67

Wicker | tables overview

66

05280S20
Berlijn table 220x110x2cm, oval 
pearl grey satinado

05282S20
Berlijn table 220x110x2cm, oval
diamond black satinado

05332S20
New Castle table 300x100x3cm
pearl grey satinado

05331S20
New Castle table 240x100x3cm
pearl grey satinado

34146JC 
Surabaja dining table 240x115, oval 
light teak look/ centostone milano beige

34144JC 
Surabaja dining table 180x100, oval 
light teak look/ centostone milano beige

58596EG 
Nassau table Ø150 
carbon black/ Centostone sicilian grey

58598EG 
Nassau table Ø150 
carbon black/ Centostone milano brown

58620EG 
Austin table 240x100 
carbon black/ Centostone milano brown

58622EG 
Austin table 240x100 
carbon black/ Centostone sicilian grey

58610EG 
Austin table 180x100 
carbon black/ Centostone milano brown

58612EG 
Austin table 180x100 
carbon black/ Centostone sicilian grey

58624EG 
Austin table 240x100 
light teak look/ Centostone milano beige

58614EG 
Austin table 180x100 
light teak look/ Centostone milano beige

34250JC 
Scotland table 220x115, oval
carbon black/ Centostone sicilian grey

34252JC 
Scotland table 220x115, oval 
carbon black/ Centostone venice white

34254JC 
Scotland table 220x115, oval 
carbon black/ Centostone rome bronze

34256JC 
Scotland table 220x115, oval 
carbon black/ Centostone milano brown

34258JC 
Scotland table 220x115, oval 
carbon black/ Centostone milano beige

34240JC 
Parkland table 240x100 
carbon black/ Centostone sicilian grey

34242JC 
Parkland table 240x100 
carbon black/ Centostone venice white

34244JC 
Parkland table 240x100 
carbon black/ Centostone rome bronze

34246JC 
Parkland table 240x100 
carbon black/ Centostone milano brown

34248JC 
Parkland table 240x100 
carbon black/ Centostone milano beige

58634EG 
Domingo table 230x100 
carbon black/ Centostone sicilian grey

58632EG 
Domingo table 160x90
carbon black/ Centostone sicilian grey

58630EG 
Domingo table 90x90 
carbon black/ Centostone sicilian grey

58636EG 
Domingo table 160x90 
mat white/ Centostone milano beige

34260JC 
Lowland table Ø150 
carbon black/ Centostone sicilian grey

34262JC 
Lowland table Ø150 
carbon black/ Centostone venice white

34264JC 
Lowland table Ø150 
carbon black/ Centostone rome bronze

34266JC 
Lowland table Ø150 
carbon black/ Centostone milano brown

34268JC 
Lowland table Ø150 
carbon black/ Centostone milano beige

34280JC 
Nancy table 80x80 
carbon black/ Centostone sicilian grey

34282JC 
Nancy table 80x80 
carbon black/ Centostone venice white

34284JC 
Nancy table 80x80 
carbon black/ Centostone rome bronze

34286JC 
Nancy table 80x80 
carbon black/ Centostone milano brown

34288JC 
Nancy table 80x80 
carbon black/ Centostone milano beige

34270JC 
Nancy table 140x80 
carbon black/ Centostone sicilian grey

34272JC 
Nancy table 140x80 
carbon black/ Centostone venice white

34274JC 
Nancy table 140x80 
carbon black/ Centostone rome bronze

34276JC 
Nancy table 140x80 
carbon black/ Centostone milano brown

34278JC 
Nancy table 140x80 
carbon black/ Centostone milano beige

34290JC 
Nancy table Ø80 
carbon black/ Centostone sicilian grey

34292JC 
Nancy table Ø80 
carbon black/ Centostone venice white

34294JC 
Nancy table Ø80 
carbon black/ Centostone rome bronze

34296JC 
Nancy table Ø80 
carbon black/ Centostone milano brown

34298JC 
Nancy table Ø80 
carbon black/ Centostone milano beige

34230JC 
Marbella table 240x100 
carbon black/ Centostone sicilian grey

34232JC 
Marbella table 240x100 
carbon black/ Centostone venice white

34234JC 
Marbella table 240x100 
carbon black/ Centostone rome bronze

34236JC 
Marbella table 240x100 
carbon black/ Centostone milano brown

34238JC 
Marbella table 240x100 
carbon black/ Centostone milano beige

34300JC 
Lowland table Ø120
carbon black/ Centostone sicilian grey

34302JC 
Lowland table Ø120 
carbon black/ Centostone venice white

34304JC 
Lowland table Ø120 
carbon black/ Centostone rome bronze

34306JC 
Lowland table Ø120 
carbon black/ Centostone milano brown

34308JC 
Lowland table Ø120 
carbon black/ Centostone milano beige

05312S20
Viking table 300x100x3cm
pearl grey satinado, L42x42

05311S20
Viking table 240x100x3cm
pearl grey satinado, L35x35

05315S20
Viking table 300x100x3cm
diamond black satinado, L42x42

05314S20
Viking table 240x100x3cm
diamond black satinado, L35x35

05335S20
New Castle table 300x100x3cm
diamond black satinado

05334S20
New Castle table 240x100x3cm
diamond black satinado

05193S20
Gigi table Ø140x2cm, facet
diamond black satinado

05192S20
Gigi table Ø120x2cm, facet
diamond black satinado

52950 
Turnovertrolley for tabletops

05191S20
Gigi table Ø140x2cm, facet
pearl grey satinado

05190S20
Gigi table Ø120x2cm, facet
pearl grey satinado

49114GS 
Ragussa table 180x100 
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood

49116GS 
Ragussa table 220x100
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood

06986SO
Nevada dining table 205x100 
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood 

06988SO 
Nevada dining table 240x100 
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood

21746NF 
Trinxa dining table Ø130 
light teak Vironwood

21747NF 
Trinxa dining table Ø148 
light teak Vironwood



69

Wicker | tables overview

68

07548GT
Cube side table 48,2x28,6xH53
carbon black

06814SO 
Ivy side table 47,5x47,5xH42 
carbon black

06816SO 
Ivy side table 62,5x62,5xH47 
carbon black

21794NF 
Margriet side table oval 120x75xH45, oval  
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood

71206VG 
Juma elipse table 220x115
acacia white wash

58246EG 
Leon side table 70x70x43cm 
carbon black/ light teak look

22416GT 
James serving tray 60x60xH5 
carbon black

58248EG 
Leon side table 50x50x49cm 
carbon black/ light teak look

71072VG 
La Plata dining table 240x100 
acacia white wash/ legs 8x8

21795NF 
Margriet side table Ø50xH48 
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood

58590EG 
Compostella table Ø120 
carbon black

71076VG
Tigre dining table Ø150
acacia white wash/ legs 8x8

71082VG
Kent folding table 90x90
acacia white wash

71080VG
Kent folding table 80x80
acacia white wash

71086VG
Kent folding table 140x80
acacia white wash

71084VG
Kent folding table 120x80
acacia white wash

72044SJ
Mexico table 300x100
natural teak/ legs 12x12

72042SJ
Mexico table 240x100
natural teak/ legs 12x12

72040SJ
Mexico table 200x100
natural teak/ legs 10x10

72024SJ
Colombia table 240x100
natural teak/ legs 12x12

13594WF 
Atlantis table 150x90 
carbon black/ dark grey glass

62192GT 
Indiana table 170x100 
carbon black

21742NF 
Gosford dining table 220x100 
carbon black

21740NF 
Gosford dining table 180x100 
carbon black

58220EG 
Douglas dining table 90x90 
carbon black 

07086GT 
Rimini table 80x80 
carbon black

21658NF 
Edison table 280x140, oval 
carbon black/ grey teak Vironwood

21646NF 
Edison table 220x115, oval
carbon black/ grey teak Vironwood

21894NF 
Edison table 180x115, oval 
carbon black/ grey teak Vironwood

21644NF 
Edison table Ø148
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood

21642NF 
Edison table Ø122
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood

21880NF 
Edison triangle table 170cm 
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood

21882NF 
Edison triangle table 170cm 
carbon black/ grey teak Vironwood

21634NF 
Edison table 280x140, oval 
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood

21640NF 
Edison table 220x115, oval
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood

21892NF 
Edison table 180x115, oval 
carbon black/ light teak Vironwood

21656NF 
Edison table Ø148 
carbon black/ grey teak Vironwood

21648NF 
Edison table Ø122 
carbon black/ grey teak Vironwood

72032SJ
Venezuela table Ø160
natural teak/ legs 10x10

72030SJ
Venezuela table Ø140
natural teak/ legs 10x10



Name Category Page Name Category Page

Austin Dining 43, 46, 48, 52

Bali Lounge/dining, Dining 12, 26-27, 47-48

Bellevue Dining 46

Bluebird Lounge/dining 16-17

Cambridge Storage 36-37

Castello  Relax 35

Chairs overview  64-65

Colombia Dining 56

Costa Dining 58

Cuba Dining 59

Domingo Dining 44, 54-55, 60

Douglas Dining 63

Dunham Lounge/dining 7

Edison Dining 49, 53, 58-59

Franklin Lounge 27

Ivy side table  31

James serving tray  26

Leon Relax 35

Libelle Relax 32-33

Logan Relax 31

Luna Relax 34

Margriet Lounge/dining,  13, 28, 49, 50

 Lounge, Dining 

Menorca Lounge 22-23

Mexico Dining 57, 60-61

Milwaukee Lounge/dining 8-11

Nancy Dining 45

Nevada Dining 61-62

Nicosia Dining 62

Orangebird Lounge 24-25

Osborne Lounge/dining, Dining 7, 51-57

Pagayo Lounge/dining 14

Phuket Dining 42

Richmond Dining 43, 44-45

Rimini Dining 50

Seagull Lounge/dining 15

Surabaja Dining 42

Tables overview  66-69

Tennessee Lounge/dining, Lounge 4-5, 20-21

Vancouver Lounge/dining 6

Venezuela Dining 47

Veracruz Relax 30

Viking Dining 51

York Storage 38

Index

70 71

Name Cover

Bali L/D set 4-pcs 70828

Bali lounge set 5-pcs 70830

Bluebird L/D set 5-pcs left 70850

Bluebird L/D set 5-pcs right 70852

Dunham L/D set 4-pcs 70858

Franklin lounge set 4-pcs 70824

Margriet L/D set 6-pcs 70866 / 70868

Margriet lounge set 5-pcs 70842 / 70910

Menorca lounge set 4-pcs 70906 / 70910

Milwaukee 3-seater bench L195 70904

Milwaukee L/D corner set 3-pcs 70858

Orangebird lounge set 4-pcs 70842 / 70910

Pagayo L/D set 5-pcs 70830

Seagull L/D set 5-pcs left 70850

Seagull L/D set 5-pcs right 70852

Tennessee 3-seater bench L225 70902

Vancouver L/D set 5-pcs left 70868

Vancouver L/D set 5-pcs Right 70866

Libelle 2-seater bench 70932

Index | Coverit



Garden Impressions Outdoor BV

De Kolk 91, 8255 PD Swifterbant

The Netherlands

Tel. +31 321 321 444

Fax +31 321 321 488

info@gardenimpressions.nl
www.gardenimpressions.nl

info@gardenimpressions.de 
www.gardenimpressions.de

info@gardenimpressions.be 
www.gardenimpressions.be

info@gardenimpressions.fr 
www.gardenimpressions.fr

info@gardenimpressions.co.uk 
www.gardenimpressions.co.uk


